
M Imię i Nazwisko Zespół       Nazwa BPK 90 PKS 25
ZM   
10

Opis 
10

PM/ ZK 
30

Zad 1  
10 
pkt

Zad 2 
5 pkt

Czas Suma

1

10

25

10

25

10

25

10

25

10

25

10

25

2,1

50

4 3
25 10

1,4,6,8 8 x

100 80

LOP1,2 4 10 x

120 25
100

7,8,9,10
360

1,7,8,9,10 4 2 6

450 25 10 30

7,8,9,10 1,6 5x LOP

360 50 50 30

2,3,9,10,LOP1,2 6x
480 60

10

0 0 25

0 0 360

8
Weronika Jabłonka

Zofia Szozke
Justyna Kozłowska

SG 99 STO

330

Weronika Lisiecka
Marek Lisecki

0 0 4 519

50
SKKT PTTK 

"WĘDROWNICY"  Zesp. 
Szkół nr 98

540

Magdalena Zembrzuska 10 5 0 555

0

Lisy 0

0

0Debeściaki 0

7

6
Tomasz Popiński 
Mikołaj Popiński
Kacper Popiński

10 5 70

Ola Kośka
Kuba Piątek

Barbara Kamińska
Marysia Buda

Pogromcy komarów 2 
Zesp. Szkół STO nr 24

0

0

00 26080

2
Katarzyna Zielińska

Grzegorz Truszewski

2

Justyna Łukaszuk
Tobiasz Gaczyński
Marek Gaczyński

0

0

Filip Popiński
Natalia Boronik

5

"MBK"  
Garwolin/Gralewo

Bikerzy 0 0

0

25

2
Dorota Żółtaniecka
Karolina Jurzysta

Jacek Olczyk

Pogromcy komarów 
Zesp. Szkół STO nr 24

0 0 0

2
Monika Rosa

Krzysztof Przechodzki

25

0 0

2

Monika Surdel
Anna Wylozębska
Paulina Opanowicz

Paulina Siernikowska

Gim.129    Warszawa 0

0

0 0

56

25

25

25

5 1 0

2
Anna Orłowska

Katarzyna Rybacha
Emilia Fydrych

3
Adam Parzyszek

Jacek Oporski

0 0Gim. 129  Warszawa

99 STO "Frankliny"

9

4 Zbigniew Wojciechowski

Małgorzata Wojtatowicz 
Rafał Uściński Mateusz 

Wasiak Franciszka 
Grabiec Agnieszka 

10 5 28 78


